ARS 2025/26

Por.
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S¢.

27
28
3
99
94
45
240
950
59
24

. 331

195
31
48
44
34

. 226

11
97
126
63

. 505

Jméno

Dominik
Vladimir
Ondrej
Petr

Jan

Jifi

Jan
FrantiSek
Pavel
Miroslav
Viastimil
Tomas
Lukas
Petr

Jan
Karel
Michal
Matej
Roman
Tomas
Jakub
Filip
Tereza

ABSOLUTNE
PFfijmeni

Nwelati
Hanzl
Ginzel
Dolezal
Fajstaur
Cermak
Coufal
Maly
Hornych
Janouch
Burian
Kudrna
Nulicek
SindelaF
Splichal
Coufal
Eder
Kocab
Gargula
Jarosil
Novak
Strahal
Nedvédova

Viz

Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Yamaha Kartcross
Honda Kartcross
Ford Focus

VW Golf 1.9 Tdi
Mitsubishi Lancer
Suzuki Kartcross
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer
Yamaha Kartcross
BMW E36 330i
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Subaru Impreza STI
BMW M3

Toyota Yaris GR
Citroen Saxo 1.6
Toyota Yaris GR
Honda Kartcross
Citroen Saxo 1.6
Honda Kartcross
Honda Civic

Suzuki Kartcross
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Body 1.z

17
11
12
20
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14

10

2z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8.z 9.z 10.z11.z

20
17
14
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45
195
126

202
995
44
226
133
39

56
40
30
38
14

. 798

51

49
188
41

. Jméno

Jifi
Tomas
Tomas
Filip
Stanislav
Daniel
Jan
Michal
Lukas
Tomas
Martin
Jan
Milan
Jozef
JiFi
Miroslav
Tomas
Karel
Jan
Jakub
Matéj
Marek

2WD ABSOLUTNE

Pfijmeni

Cermak
Kudrna
Jarosil
Strahal
Pala
Novotny
Splichal
Eder
Domonkos
Ryba
Donat
Zila
Andruchovi¢
Navratil
Slama
Petr
Zakoufil
Langer
Prokop
Vanik
Novotny
Hons

Viz

VW Golf 1.9 Tdi
BMW e36 330i
Citroen Saxo 1.6
Honda Civic
Honda RP3 Civic Type-R
Citroen C2 VTS
BMW M3

Citroen Saxo 1.6
Suzuki Swift Sport
Audi A3 1.8T

VW UP

Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 106
Mazda MX5 NB
Citroen C2 VTS
Ford Fiesta

Seat Ibiza 1.8T
Honda Civic
Peugeot 208 Racing
Ford Puma
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 S16

Body 1.
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20
14
12
11
10

17
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20
17
12
11
10
9

14
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S¢.

365
555
315
198
55
888
5
84
100
760
316
16
1
57

. 416

91

Jméno

Zdenék
Vojtéch
Ondrej
Zdenék
Jakub
Vit
Martin
Martin
Daniel
Milan
Lukas
Martin
Vladimir
Lukas
Lubo$
Karel

Trida 11
PFfijmeni

Spurny
Ondracek
Babak
Forejt
VoijtiSek
Ondracek
Donat
Tomek
Valek
Jir¢ik
Brdicka
Ponec
Balek
Backovsky
Brdicka
Backovsky

Viz

MG ZR 105
Skoda Fabia 1.4
Rover 25

Rover 25

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
VW UP

VW UP MPI
Skoda Citigo
Fiat 500

Skoda Felicia
Nissan Micra K11
Ford Ka

Seat |biza 1.4
Skoda Felicia
Seat |biza 1.4

Body 1.z
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14
115
288
494
180
17
112
117
176
15

. 222

19

43

54

20
196

. 317

120
22

Trida 12

. Jméno PFijmeni
Miroslav  Petr
Tereza  Kadlecova
Vladimir  Novotny
Jakub Pilnik
JiFi Bocek
Martin Bezdékovsky
Adam Micik
Pavel Rus
Karel Strupp
Antonin  LiSka
Radek Drusan
Jakub Svoboda
Jan Rumlena
Andrii Zinchenko
Ondrej Bezdékovsky
Miroslav  Novak
MatyaS  Chytracek
Michaela Simonova
Dmitrij Zajtsev

Viz

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Fabia

Honda Civic

Seat Ibiza

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Favorit

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia 1.3 Mpi
Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Felicia

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Favorit

Skoda Stynky Felicia Kit
Skoda Felicia 1.3 Mpi
Ford Fiesta

-_ e e = =S =S NN D
N & D DA NSN- MO

— -
W h NN ®O®©O© D

Body 1.z

20
12
10
17

2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z
20
12
11

17

14

10
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S¢. Jméno

995 Daniel
133 Lukas
41 Marek
299 Jifi

13 Ondrej
33 Zdenék
106 Marek
73 David

Trida 21

PFijmeni

Novotny
Domonkos
Hons
Komarek
Danc¢ak
Matas
Hutta
Martinek

Viz

Citroen C2 VTS
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 106 S16

VW Polo 1.6 16V
Suzuki Swift Sport 1.6
Suzuki Swift

Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 206

Body 1.

40
34
26
23
19
14
11
10

20
17
12
11

14

10

2z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

20
17
14
12
10

11



O
(@]
=<

L ooNOU A WNR

N Y
o0 »WN PO

126
51
188
226
56
116
40
175
38
187
193

. 212

93
52
29
186

. Jméno

Tomas
Karel
Matej
Michal
Jan
Josef
Milan
Daniel
JiFi
Filip
Jakub
Matéj
Tomas
Jifi
Tereza
Pavel

Trida 22

PFijmeni

Jarosil
Langer
Novotny
Eder

Zila

Lojdl
Andruchovi¢
Lukavec
Slama
Stfibrny
Cermak
Cermak
Suchy
Oliverius
Muzikova
Stfibrny

Viz

Citroen Saxo 1.6
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo 1.6
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen C2 VTS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 307
Citroen C2 VTS
Citroen C2
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Citroen Saxo VTS
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Citroen C2

Body 1.z

20
10
11
17
14
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2z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

17
14
12
20

11
10
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228
60

. Jméno

Filip
Jakub
Jozef
Tomas
Martin
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Jan
Pavel

Trida 31
PFijmeni

Strahal
Capka
Navratil
Jelinek
Knapek
Sima
Janousek
Jelinek
Kejdana

Viz

Honda Civic
BMW 120i
Mazda MX5 NB
VW Golf 1.9 TDI
Ford Fiesta ST
Peugeot 206
Nissan Sunny
VW Golf 1.9 TDI
Mazda MX5 NB

Body 1.z

40
17
17
14
14
12
12
11
11

20
17

14

12

11

2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

20

17

14

12

11



Trida 32

Pof. SE. Jméno Prijmeni  Viz Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z
1. 45 Jifi Cermak VW Golf 1.9 TDI 40 20 20

2. 202 Stanislav Pala Honda RP3 Civic Type-R 34 17 17

3. 49 Jakub Vanik Ford Puma 26 14 12

4. 9 Jan Prokop Peugeot 208 Racing 26 12 14

5. 32 Jifi Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 20 9 11

6. 911 Stanislav Vavra VW Golf 3 11 1

7. 95 FrantiSek Gondek Peugeot 206 10 10

8. 159 Jan HlavaCek Ford Fiesta ST150 10 10

9. 4 Tomas Danicek Skoda Fabia 8 8

-
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129 Petr Balasek Renault Clio 1.8 16V 7 7
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68

44

100
759
21
269

. Jméno

Lukas
Jan
Daniel
Filip
JiFi
Michal

Trida 41
PFijmeni

Jaromérsky
Splihal
Valek
Spadek
8én

Truska

Viz

Ford Focus ST MKII
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta

BMW E36 328i
Hyundai i30 N
BMW 118d

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

31
20
20
17
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17 14
20

20
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Trida 42

Pof. SE. Jméno PFijmeni Viz Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10z11.z
1. 195 Tomas Kudrna BMW E36 COUPE 330i 40 20 20

2. 37 Lukas Novak Audi A3 1.8T 27 10 17

3. 77 Andrea Handova Skoda Fabia 22 11 11

4. 36 Jakub Novak Audi A3 1.8T 18 8 10

5. 39 Tomas Ryba Audi A3 1.8T 17 17

6. 798 Tomas  Zakouifil Seat Ibiza 1.8T 14 14

7. 53 Marek Oliverius Skoda Felicia 14 14

8. 35 Jifi Vavfitka Ford Fiesta R3T 12 12

9 760 Milan Jir¢ik BMW E3 M3 V8 12 12
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655 Vit Martinovsky Ford Fiesta R3T 9 9



Trida 51

Pof. SE. Jméno Prijmeni  V(z Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z
1. 94 Jan Fajstaur Ford Focus 34 17 17
2. 240 Jan Coufal Mitsubishi Lancer 32 12 20
3. 31 Lukas Nulicek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 24 10 14
4. 11 Matgj Kocéb Toyota Yaris GR 23 11 12
5. 24 Miroslav Janouch  Mitsubishi Lancer 20 20

6. 279 Petr Jonas Audi A5 19 9 10
7. 111 Zdenék Trnka Toyota Yaris GR 177 8 9
8. 34 Karel Coufal Toyota Yaris GR 14 14

9. 18 Jan Horalek Ford Focus 14 7 7
10. 96 Jan Cerveny  Audi A4 11 11
11. 69 Filip Maxa Audi A4 8 8
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27
28

99
97
59
950
331
48
47
63
12

. 505

168
170
771
122

. 368

. Jméno

Dominik
Vladimir
Ondrej
Petr
Roman
Pavel
FrantiSek
Vlastimil
Petr
Petr
Jakub
Bedfich
Tereza
Jifi
David
Martin
Milo$
Martin

Trida 52

PFijmeni

Nwelati
Hanzl
Ginzel
Dolezal
Gargula
Hornych
Maly
Burian
Sindelar
Jiroch
Novak
Vrsansky
Nedvédova
Zahradka
Zdobinsky
Zelba
Feigl

Bas

Viz

Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Yamaha Kartcross
Honda Kartcross
Honda Kartcross
Skoda Fabia S2000
Suzuki Kartcross
Yamaha Kartcross
Subaru Impreza STi
Subaru Impreza STI
Honda Kartcross
Ford Fiesta R5
Suzuki Kartcross
Yamaha Kartcross
Subaru Impreza
Yamaha Kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer
Yamaha Kartcross

Body 1.z
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2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z
20
17
14

10
12

11



Pof.

ok wnNPRE

S¢. Jméno

995 Daniel
555 Vojtéch
116 Josef
112 Adam
13 Ondrej
317 Matyas

Trida Baby

PFijmeni

Novotny
Ondracek
Lojdl
Micik
Danc¢ak
Chytracek

Viz

Citroen C2 VTS

VW UP

Citroen C2 VTS

Skoda Fabia

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.6
Skoda Stynky Felicia KitCz

40
34
28
23
23
10

Body 1.z

20
17
14
12
11

2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

20
17
14
11
12
10



Pof.

ok wnNPRE

S¢. Jméno

995 Daniel
555 Vojtéch
116 Josef
112 Adam
13 Ondrej
317 Matyas

Trida Baby do 1600 ccm

PFijmeni

Novotny
Ondracek
Lojdl
Micik
Danc¢ak
Chytracek

Viz

Citroen C2 VTS

VW UP

Citroen C2 VTS
Skoda Fabia

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.6

Body 1.z

40
34
28
23
23

Skoda Stynky Felicia KitC: 10

20
17

12
11

2.z 3.z 4z 5z 6.z 7.z 8z 9.z 10.z11.z

20
17
14
11
12
10



Pof.

vk wNPE

S¢. Jméno

77 Andrea
115 Tereza
505 Tereza
120 Michaela
29 Tereza

Trida Ladies

PFijmeni

Hancova
Kadlecova
Nedvédova
Simonova
Muzikova

Viz

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia

Suzuki Kartcross
Skoda Felicia 1.3 Mpi
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1

Body 1.z
34 20
34 17
20
14 14
12 12
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14
17
20



